
BPA CUP 2012
Race Results

Place: Podbaba 
Date: 1.12.2012 
Organizer: AMC Praha6 - Podbaba 
Race director: Roman Kalhous 
Track name: Orange Queen 

 
Pos. Name  Heats Quarter Semi. Final
 
1. Euro Racing 10 – – – 689.40
2. PAT A MAT 13 – – – 681.23
3. MarKulka 1 – – – 672.01
4. Eva a Vašek 16 – – – 661.12
5. AMT 14 – – – 627.32
6. TiCoUrčitěNevyhrajou 2 – – – 624.07
7. V+V TEAM VĚČNÝ 

VÝVOJ 4
– – – 618.10

8. FOTR a SYN 11 – – – 570.05
9. ALSET Racing Team 5 – – – 552.37
10. Bony & Clide 6 – – – 540.02
11. MyJsmeVámToŘíkali 7 – – – 530.27
12. HRC Holy Racing Company 8 – – – 516.36
13. PAN A PANÍ SMITHOVI 15 – – – 507.03
14. PŘESPOLNÍ DRUŽBA 3 – – – 483.30
15. DHL 12 – – – 457.11
16. R+J NOVIS 9 – – – 406.18
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BPA CUP 2012
Final Results

Place: Podbaba 
Date: 1.12.2012 
Organizer: AMC Praha6 - Podbaba 
Race director: Roman Kalhous 
Track name: Orange Queen 

 
Pos. Name Total Laps Best Time
 
1. Euro Racing 10 689.40 4.607
2. PAT A MAT 13 681.23 4.711
3. MarKulka 1 672.01 4.743
4. Eva a Vašek 16 661.12 4.021
5. AMT 14 627.32 4.972
6. TiCoUrčitěNevyhrajou 2 624.07 5.065
7. V+V TEAM VĚČNÝ VÝVOJ 4 618.10 4.989
8. FOTR a SYN 11 570.05 5.054
9. ALSET Racing Team 5 552.37 5.337
10. Bony & Clide 6 540.02 5.209
11. MyJsmeVámToŘíkali 7 530.27 5.444
12. HRC Holy Racing Company 8 516.36 5.381
13. PAN A PANÍ SMITHOVI 15 507.03 4.888
14. PŘESPOLNÍ DRUŽBA 3 483.30 5.559
15. DHL 12 457.11 5.827
16. R+J NOVIS 9 406.18 6.543
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BPA CUP 2012
Final – Group B

Place: Podbaba 
Date: 1.12.2012 
Organizer: AMC Praha6 - Podbaba 
Race director: Roman Kalhous 
Track name: Orange Queen 

 
Pos. Name Laps Pnl. Total
 
1. Euro Racing 10 89
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BPA CUP 2012
Final – Group A

Place: Podbaba 
Date: 1.12.2012 
Organizer: AMC Praha6 - Podbaba 
Race director: Roman Kalhous 
Track name: Orange Queen 

 
Pos. Name Laps Pnl. Total
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